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Changes since
Session of 1880. Name ofOfficer. Office. Salary. Total Salary.

Movedto Cape
Campbell.

Moved toGodley
Head.

Campbelltown {Bluff)
Chandler,W
Cameron, W
Crecow, J E
Henaglien, P
Scopes, C. W
McKenna, E.

—continued.
Lightkeeper, Centre Is., Mar.
Lightkeeper, Centre Is. „
Lightkeeper,PuysegurPt. ,,
Lightkeeper,PuysegurPt. ,,
Lightkeeper,PuysegurPt. ,,
Stationmaster, Railways
House Allowance, Railways
Surgeon (Ruapuke), Native
Native Teacher
Weather Reporter, Col. Bee.
nui)
Postmaster

£

per day

£ s.
110 0

0 8
160 0
100 0
100 0

a.
0
0
0
0
0

200 }
50 )
15 )
40 j

250 0 0
Wohlers, J E H.. 55 0 0
Thompson, T

Campbelltown ( Wanga
Eraser, Alexander

Camptoion.
Michell, li.

Canavan's.
Canavan, George

Oarterton.
Pickett, J J

Postmaster

16 0

Nil

6 0

0

0

Postmaster 5 0 0

King, E.
King, W G.

Carnarvon.
Mackenzie, Thomas

Qardrona.
McDougall, Robert

Cass JRiver
Searle, B.

Castlepoint.
Harding, W A.

Postmaster
Telegraphist
Messenger, Telegraph
Stationniaster, Railway

50 )
no 5 160 0

40 0
120 0

0
0
0

Postmaster 6 0 0

Postmaster 11 0 0

Postmaster 6 0 0

Postmaster
Telegraphist
Weather Reporter, Col. Sec.

20 •)
130 C

16 ) 166 0 0
Nil now,

Cavershani.
Kelt, W. Postmaster

Stationniaster,Railways
Clerk, Railways
Master, Industrial School
Master, Industrial School
Gardener, Industrial School
Mistress, Indus. School
Matron, Industrial School
Attendant, Indus. School
Attendant, Indus. School
Mistress, Industrial School
Cook, Industrial School
Cook, Industrial School
Nurse, Industrial School
Laundress, Indus. School
Nurse, Industrial School
Nurse, Industrial School
Girl, Industrial School
Girl, Industrial School

20 }
loo 3 180 0 0

Dispensedwith.

Dispensedwith.

O'Connell, J
Titchener, E.
Titchener, G J
Grant, J
Christie, C. W
Titchener, Mrs.
Cusworth, A.
Prescott, W
Mattocks, C.
Chamberlain, M.
Cusworth, S.
Esplin, E.
Jackman, E.
James, J
Lewis, E.
Campbell, C.
Dayey, E.

Cave
Rutherford, W

Charleston (Buller)
McClure, F C.

50 0
225 0
150 0
120 0
100 0
100 0
60 0
60 0
50 0
45 0
40 0
40 0
40 0
40 0
30 0

7 16
7 16

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Postmaster 6 0 0

Moved to Blenheim.
Winterburn, A.,
BOW.

Postmaster
Telegraphist

50 )
70 J 120 0 0
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