Changes since Session of 1880.	Name of Officer.	Office.	Salary.	Total Salary.		
Moved to Cape Campbell.	Campbelltown (Bluff) Chandler, W	Lightkeeper, Centre Is., Mar.	£	£ 110	s. 0	d. 0
	Cameron, W	Lightkeeper, Centre Is. ,,	per day	0	8	0
Moved to Godley Head.	Crecow, J F	Lightkeeper, Puysegur Pt. ,,		160	0	0
	Henaghen, P	Lightkeeper, Puysegur Pt. ,,		100	0	0
	Scopes, C. W	Lightkeeper, PuysegurPt.,	200	100	0	0
	McKenna, E.	Stationmaster, Railways House Allowance, Railways	$\left. egin{array}{c} 200 \ 50 \end{array}  ight\}$	250	0	0
	Wohlers, J F H	Surgeon (Ruapuke), Native	$15$ $\rangle$	55	0	0
	/Dl /D	Native Teacher Weather Benerics Col Sec	<b>4</b> 0 \( \)			
	Thompson, T	Weather Reporter, Col. Sec.		16	0	0
	Campbelltown (Wanga	Postmaster		_	T21	
	Fraser, Alexander	Postmaster		1	Nil	
	Camptown.	Postmaster		6	0	0
	Michell, H. Canavan's.	Tostmaster		O	U	U
	Canavan, George	Postmaster		5	0	Ó
	Carterton.	LOStmaster		0	U	U
	Pickett, J J	Postmaster	50 )			
	110K000, 0 0	Telegraphist	110	160	0	0
	King, E.	Messenger, Telegraph	<u> </u>	40	0	0
	King, W G.	Stationmaster, Railway		120	ŏ	0
	Carnarvon.	Statistics, Tealing,			Ü	U
	Mackenzie, Thomas	Postmaster		6	0	0
	Cardrona.					v
	McDougall, Robert Cass River	Postmaster		11	0	0
	Searle, B.	Postmaster		6	0	0
	Castle point.					
	Harding, W A.	Postmaster	20			
		Telegraphist	130 }	166	0	0
Nil now,		Weather Reporter, Col. Sec.	16 )			
	Caversham.			l		
	Kelt, W.	Postmaster	$\frac{20}{3}$	180	0	0
		Stationmaster, Railways	160 }			
	O'Connell, J	Clerk, Railways		50	0	0
	Titchener, E.	Master, Industrial School		225	0	0
	Titchener, G J	Master, Industrial School		150	0	0
	Grant, J	Gardener, Industrial School		120	0	0
	Christie, C. W	Mistress, Indus. School		100	0	0
	Titchener, Mrs.	Matron, Industrial School		100	0	0
<b>15.</b> 1 / 1	Cusworth, A.	Attendant, Indus. School Attendant, Indus. School		60	0	0
Dispensed with.	Prescott, W Mattocks, C.	Mistress, Industrial School		50	$0 \\ 0$	$0 \\ 0$
	Chamberlain, M.	Cook, Industrial School		45	0	0
Dispensed with	Cusworth, S.	Cook, Industrial School		40	0	0
Dispensed with.	Esplin, E.	Nurse, Industrial School		40	0	0
	Jackman, E.	Laundress, Indus. School		40	0	0
	James, J	Nurse, Industrial School		40	0	0
	Lewis, E.	Nurse, Industrial School		30	0	0
	Campbell, C.	Girl, Industrial School		1	16	0
	Davey, E.	Girl, Industrial School	İ	1	16	ő
	Cave	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				•
	Rutherford, W .	Postmaster		6	0	0
	Charleston (Buller)					
Moved to Blenheim.	McClure, F C.	Postmaster .	50 }	120	0	0
Winterburn, A., now.		Telegraphist	70 \$	TAU	U	V
,	•		. ,			